Prebenjamin. 1° Torneo Los Garres-Severo Ochoa.
Clasificaciones (ronda 5) - Prebenjamin

Puesto Nombre
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Parra Torroglosa, Daniel
Martinez Ruiz, Alan Alexander
Vera Canovas, David

Navarro Lépez, Pablo

Lopez Garcia, Mateo

Sanchez Sanchis, Gabriel
Lopez Hernandez, Carlos
Clavel Lopez, Zoe

Hidalgo Gémez-Fayrén, Victor
Vicente Nicolas, Joaquin
Bernal Hernandez, José
Lopez Lorca, Noah

Gil Gambin, German

Marin Robles, Gonzalo
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Club

Pedro Pérez Abadia
Jesus Maria X
Vistarreal

Los Olivos

Cierva Penafiel

Ntra Sra de la Arrixaca
Carlos V

Francisco Martinez Bernal
San Buenaventura
Salzillo

Los Olivos

Jesus Maria X

Los Olivos
Fuenteblanca

Puntos

()]

(@)

()]

O=22aNNDNWWWWAMN
&)

Buch.-M

13.5
14.0
13.0
11.5
11.5
10.5

9.0
11.0
13.5
11.0
11.0
13.0
10.0

2.5

Progr.
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